
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4704668/16 ARZOO  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 87.67

2 BCCASN-9994216/16 RIYAN  BHUPAL B.A Political Science General Female 86.67

3 BCCASN-8294018/16 DEEPA  CHOUDHARY B.A Political Science General Female 85.33

4 BCCASN-4598167/16 SUVAJIT  HAZRA B.A Political Science General Male 84.33

5 BCCASN-3019074/16 JINA  HAZRA B.A Political Science General Female 84.33

6 BCCASN-9670953/16 MISS  SAMREEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 83.67

7 BCCASN-5133820/16 RESHMA  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 83.67

8 BCCASN-9794961/16 SUKLA  KHAN B.A Political Science General Female 83.17

9 BCCASN-6328838/16 SULAKSHANA  MURMU B.A Political Science ST Female 82.33

10 BCCASN-8262504/16 RUBINA  KHANAM B.A Political Science General Female 81.17

11 BCCASN-6616090/16 MISS  AFREEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 81

12 BCCASN-5151292/16 SAHBAJ  KHAN B.A Political Science General Male 80.67

13 BCCASN-8720193/16 KRISHNENDU  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 80.17

14 BCCASN-8266200/16 CHHANDA  MODAK B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 80.17

15 BCCASN-9785694/16 CHANDANA  SAHA B.A Political Science General Female 79.83

16 BCCASN-8926299/16 NARENDRA NATH DUTTA B.A Political Science General Male 79

17 BCCASN-3992971/16 RITUPARNA  SENGUPTA B.A Political Science General Female 78.17

18 BCCASN-9734186/16 SHOUMIK  PAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 77.83

19 BCCASN-1154919/16 DARAKHSHAN  ANJUM B.A Political Science General Female 77.5

20 BCCASN-2725066/16 RABINDRANATH  PATAR B.A Political Science General Male 77.5

21 BCCASN-4853371/16 OINDRILA  CHATTERJEE B.A Political Science General Female 77

22 BCCASN-2837503/16 SUBHRA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Political Science General Female 76.67

23 BCCASN-4939058/16 RAMA  GHOSH B.A Political Science General Female 76.5

24 BCCASN-1559772/16 GAZALA  PARVEEN B.A Political Science General Female 76.5

25 BCCASN-2017641/16 SHREYASI  DEY B.A Political Science General Female 76.33

26 BCCASN-8444606/16 CHINMOY  DUTTA B.A Political Science General Male 76.33

27 BCCASN-2673675/16 MOUMITA  KABI B.A Political Science General Female 76.17

28 BCCASN-5540133/16 SAMPA  SADHU B.A Political Science General Female 76.17

29 BCCASN-3177045/16 SABA  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 75.5

30 BCCASN-8108725/16 SAMPA  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Female 75.17

31 BCCASN-4653710/16 SUMAN KUMARI AGARWAL B.A Political Science General Female 75.17

32 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 75

33 BCCASN-7439618/16 ARABINDA  NAG B.A Political Science General Male 74.83

34 BCCASN-1045725/16 CHANDRANI  KARMAKAR B.A Political Science General Female 74.67

35 BCCASN-7850453/16 SHRUTI  PRAKASH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 74.5

36 BCCASN-3507558/16 JYOTSNA  MONDAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 74.33

37 BCCASN-5874267/16 DEBDUTTA  LAYEK B.A Political Science General Female 74.33

38 BCCASN-8366851/16 BABAN  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 74.17

39 BCCASN-9221252/16 NAINSEE KUMARI PRASAD B.A Political Science General Female 74

40 BCCASN-1287554/16 ZEBA  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 73.83

41 BCCASN-4667816/16 MD RASHID IQBAL B.A Political Science General Male 73.67

42 BCCASN-4018855/16 MOLAY  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Male 73.33

43 BCCASN-6761971/16 SWAGATA  MITRA B.A Political Science General Female 73.17
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44 BCCASN-6296794/16 UMA  KARMAKAR B.A Political Science General Female 73

45 BCCASN-1889396/16 SURAJIT  MANDAL B.A Political Science General Male 72.83

46 BCCASN-9103309/16 KHUSHBU  BHARTI B.A Political Science General Female 72.67

47 BCCASN-3772189/16 GOBINDA  BIND B.A Political Science General Male 72.17

48 BCCASN-7758445/16 PRIYA  CHATTERJEE B.A Political Science General Female 71.67

49 BCCASN-6492756/16 DIPTASREE  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 71.33

50 BCCASN-4333274/16 MOSARRAT  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 71

51 BCCASN-6180698/16 SANA  ZAFAR B.A Political Science General Female 70.67

52 BCCASN-6769633/16 RUKHSAR  TABASSUM B.A Political Science General Female 70.67

53 BCCASN-3607386/16 DEBOBRATA  SEN B.A Political Science General Male 70.5

54 BCCASN-3054292/16 MANOSHI  KARMOKAR B.A Political Science General Female 70.33

55 BCCASN-6196008/16 SHAHEEN  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 69.67

56 BCCASN-3605234/16 SAHJAHAN  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 69.5

57 BCCASN-2860438/16 PINTU  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 69.5

58 BCCASN-6639856/16 KALAYAN  DAS B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 68.83

59 BCCASN-9919087/16 RUBI  SHARMA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 68.83

60 BCCASN-9455423/16 ANWARI  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 68.67

61 BCCASN-5841536/16 SANDIP  MAL B.A Political Science SC Male 68.67

62 BCCASN-7942536/16 DEBASIS  BARAL B.A Political Science SC Male 68.5

63 BCCASN-9150633/16 RAHUL  YADAV B.A Political Science General Male 68.5

64 BCCASN-9193230/16 KUSUM  GORAI B.A Political Science General Female 68.33

65 BCCASN-6510003/16 RAHUL  KUMAR B.A Political Science General Male 68.17

66 BCCASN-8747256/16 RIA  MINZ B.A Political Science ST Female 68

67 BCCASN-1166202/16 SALMA  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 68

68 BCCASN-7391386/16 BANAWARI  SHARMA B.A Political Science SC Male 68

69 BCCASN-9081469/16 SHIBDAS  BAURI B.A Political Science SC Male 67.83

70 BCCASN-4774842/16 CHANDRA NATH GUPTA B.A Political Science General Male 67.67

71 BCCASN-8432632/16 SANCHARI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Political Science General Female 67.67

72 BCCASN-7581674/16 PIYASHA GHOSH DOSTIDAR B.A Political Science General Female 67.67

73 BCCASN-4906532/16 MEENA  YADAV B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 67.5

74 BCCASN-2483357/16 DIYA  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 67.33

75 BCCASN-9092818/16 ANIK  DUTTA B.A Political Science General Male 67.17

76 BCCASN-8492099/16 TANIMA  DAS B.A Political Science SC Female 67.17

77 BCCASN-4760547/16 FATMA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 67.17

78 BCCASN-5497432/16 SEEMEEN  RUKHSAR B.A Political Science General Female 66.83

79 BCCASN-2627060/16 ZAINAB  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 66.5

80 BCCASN-2563130/16 PUJA  MANDI B.A Political Science ST Female 66.5

81 BCCASN-1109791/16 FALGUNI  MUKHERJEE B.A Political Science General Female 66.33

82 BCCASN-2477711/16 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA B.A Political Science General Male 66.17

83 BCCASN-8047684/16 NUZHAT  TAHSEEN B.A Political Science General Female 66.17

84 BCCASN-2840446/16 RANI  MANDI B.A Political Science ST Female 66.17

85 BCCASN-5143611/16 ANKITA  SINGH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 66.17

86 BCCASN-7767664/16 JYOTI KUMARI MANDAL B.A Political Science General Female 66.17

87 BCCASN-9717983/16 PRASENJIT  MITRA B.A Political Science General Male 66

88 BCCASN-3242436/16 SINTU  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 66

89 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 65.67

90 BCCASN-5215090/16 SUCHITRA  LAYEK B.A Political Science SC Female 65.67



91 BCCASN-2074692/16 RANJU KUMARI SHAW B.A Political Science General Female 65.5

92 BCCASN-1034157/16 MD SHAUKAT ALI B.A Political Science General Male 65.33

93 BCCASN-6559324/16 MALKA  AYESHA B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 65.33

94 BCCASN-3403616/16 RITA  MAJI B.A Political Science General Female 65.17

95 BCCASN-2205615/16 POULAMI  MUKHERJEE B.A Political Science General Female 65

96 BCCASN-9326950/16 MAMTA KUMARI NAG B.A Political Science General Female 64.33

97 BCCASN-8244160/16 SIBDAS  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 64.33

98 BCCASN-3407532/16 REMA  DEY B.A Political Science General Female 64.33

99 BCCASN-6162105/16 UMME  ROMANA B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 64.17

100 BCCASN-4145319/16 ISITA  PAL B.A Political Science General Female 64.17

101 BCCASN-4837859/16 SARWAN KUMAR RAJAK B.A Political Science SC Male 64

102 BCCASN-7287822/16 ASIT  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 63.83

103 BCCASN-1672469/16 ASIT  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 63.83

104 BCCASN-8024795/16 MANISHA  MANISHA B.A Political Science General Female 63.67

105 BCCASN-3472015/16 SANGITA  NATH B.A Political Science General Female 63.5

106 BCCASN-5167082/16 MD  SHEHNEWAZ B.A Political Science General Male 63.5

107 BCCASN-6712482/16 AMISHA  GUPTA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 63.33

108 BCCASN-2693523/16 DIPA  MISHRA B.A Political Science General Female 63.33

109 BCCASN-8750927/16 SATABDI  HAZRA B.A Political Science General Female 63.33

110 BCCASN-8529856/16 SOURAV  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Male 63.17

111 BCCASN-7025099/16 SUJIT  RUIDAS B.A Political Science SC Male 62.5

112 BCCASN-2520327/16 BABY  KUMARI B.A Political Science General Female 62.33

113 BCCASN-8149889/16 SANGITA  RAJAK B.A Political Science SC Female 62.33

114 BCCASN-8885810/16 SANJAY  BASKI B.A Political Science ST Male 62.33

115 BCCASN-5894322/16 SIULI  KUMBHAKAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 62.17

116 BCCASN-2572323/16 ANKITA  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 62.17

117 BCCASN-1480073/16 DEBARSHI  MITRA B.A Political Science General Male 61.83

118 BCCASN-7968412/16 MD  NAWAZISH B.A Political Science General Male 61.67

119 BCCASN-6241198/16 UJJALA  SAMAL B.A Political Science General Female 61.5

120 BCCASN-5772044/16 SAHANAZ  BIBI B.A Political Science General Female 61.5

121 BCCASN-8917281/16 SNEHA  SINGH B.A Political Science General Female 61.5

122 BCCASN-6703000/16 ABHIK HEMBROM  HEMBROM B.A Political Science ST Male 61.5

123 BCCASN-7212606/16 SADAF AAWEZ NAWAB B.A Political Science General Female 61.33

124 BCCASN-9072846/16 SAIBA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 61.17

125 BCCASN-3822476/16 ROBINA  BANO B.A Political Science General Female 61.17

126 BCCASN-5153138/16 SOMA  BHOWMIK B.A Political Science General Female 61

127 BCCASN-9550502/16 NILANJANA  NAG B.A Political Science General Female 60.83

128 BCCASN-8720537/16 CHANDANA  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Female 60.83

129 BCCASN-6314530/16 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY B.A Political Science General Female 60.83

130 BCCASN-6448126/16 FARHA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 60.67

131 BCCASN-3432639/16 RANJAN  GHOSH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 60.67

132 BCCASN-8095515/16 KRISHNA KANTA BADYAKAR B.A Political Science SC Male 60.17

133 BCCASN-8073472/16 SONALI  MAJI B.A Political Science General Female 60.17

134 BCCASN-2046517/16 SUMAN  SHARMA B.A Political Science General Female 60

135 BCCASN-8208609/16 NEHA  SINHA B.A Political Science General Female 60

136 BCCASN-5608995/16 HIMANGSHU  DAS B.A Political Science SC Male 60

137 BCCASN-7294781/16 SUMPA  THAKUR B.A Political Science General Female 60



138 BCCASN-6798767/16 MUMTAZ  TABASSUM B.A Political Science General Female 60

139 BCCASN-7185915/16 JAMES  SINGH B.A Political Science General Male 59.83

140 BCCASN-2919184/16 ABHISHEK  SHAW B.A Political Science General Male 59.67

141 BCCASN-9138237/16 GHAZALA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 59.67

142 BCCASN-2452685/16 BUSHRA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 59.5

143 BCCASN-2841199/16 ANFAL  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 59.5

144 BCCASN-3688853/16 HENA  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 59.5

145 BCCASN-1663352/16 BIBEK  AICH B.A Political Science General Male 59.5

146 BCCASN-9060528/16 BIJOY  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 59.33

147 BCCASN-1684717/16 AMIR  ROY B.A Political Science General Male 59.33

148 BCCASN-3892028/16 DIPAK  KUMAR B.A Political Science SC Male 59

149 BCCASN-3108510/16 ANINDITA  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Female 58.83

150 BCCASN-3122069/16 SHAMLI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 58.83

151 BCCASN-8856999/16 RASHMI  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 58.67

152 BCCASN-8752782/16 HAMIDA  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 58.67

153 BCCASN-9232967/16 BOBY  MAHATO B.A Political Science General Female 58.67

154 BCCASN-7598306/16 ANNU  TIWARI B.A Political Science General Female 58.5

155 BCCASN-8310657/16 MOUSUMI  MAHAPATRA B.A Political Science General Female 58.33

156 BCCASN-4846173/16 NAHID  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 58.17

157 BCCASN-4985616/16 SUMAN  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Male 58.17

158 BCCASN-9696806/16 IBRAHIM HOSSAIN SK B.A Political Science General Male 58

159 BCCASN-8839876/16 BINDIYA KUMARI SINGH B.A Political Science General Female 57.83

160 BCCASN-2773363/16 PUJA KUMARI DANGI B.A Political Science General Female 57.83

161 BCCASN-4890426/16 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA B.A Political Science General Male 57.83

162 BCCASN-8727450/16 SWARNALI  PRODHAN B.A Political Science General Female 57.67

163 BCCASN-6886505/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.A Political Science SC Female 57.67

164 BCCASN-8514813/16 PUJA  GOPE B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 57.33

165 BCCASN-9726477/16 GULAFSHAN  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 57.33

166 BCCASN-5477305/16 FIROZA  TAHZEEB B.A Political Science General Female 57.17

167 BCCASN-4123672/16 SAGAR  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Male 57

168 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 56.83

169 BCCASN-5732395/16 SOUVIK  LAHA B.A Political Science General Male 56.83

170 BCCASN-6851606/16 MANISHA  GIRI B.A Political Science General Female 56.83

171 BCCASN-7273267/16 MD  SAJJAD B.A Political Science General Male 56.67

172 BCCASN-8351332/16 NIKHAT  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 56.67

173 BCCASN-7285211/16 SUDIP  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 56.67

174 BCCASN-6564017/16 AMIYA  GOPE B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 56.5

175 BCCASN-3808336/16 NAHID  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 56.5

176 BCCASN-5023595/16 SUBRATA  DAWN B.A Political Science General Male 56.5

177 BCCASN-5047193/16 MD  ASIF B.A Political Science General Male 56.33

178 BCCASN-6355251/16 KAINAT  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 56.17

179 BCCASN-4364662/16 SUJATA  JAISWAL B.A Political Science SC Female 56

180 BCCASN-4109854/16 NIKKY  KUMARI B.A Political Science General Female 55.83

181 BCCASN-3461164/16 SHRABANI  GHOSH B.A Political Science General Female 55.83

182 BCCASN-6074192/16 INDRAJIT  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 55.5

183 BCCASN-2351086/16 DIPANNITA  MALAKAR B.A Political Science General Female 55.5

184 BCCASN-3648928/16 AYESHA  KHATUN B.A Political Science General Female 55.33



185 BCCASN-9987232/16 FARHA  JABEEN B.A Political Science General Female 55.33

186 BCCASN-4347387/16 JOGINDAR  AHIR B.A Political Science General Male 55.33

187 BCCASN-3564307/16 SHAKRA  MASTOOR B.A Political Science General Female 55.17

188 BCCASN-3432378/16 SWEETY  VERMAN B.A Political Science General Male 55.17

189 BCCASN-4900046/16 LATA  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 55

190 BCCASN-6102918/16 PRITI KUMARI BURNWAL B.A Political Science General Female 55

191 BCCASN-6167762/16 FALAK  SHAMIM B.A Political Science General Female 55

192 BCCASN-5893307/16 SHIB NATH  PAUL B.A Political Science General Male 55

193 BCCASN-8371655/16 MD DANISH  KHAN B.A Political Science General Male 54.83

194 BCCASN-5697563/16 RANI  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Female 54.67

195 BCCASN-4270556/16 NAHID  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 54.67

196 BCCASN-1884708/16 ETRAT  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 54.67

197 BCCASN-8298874/16 BIPLAB  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 54.5

198 BCCASN-7193004/16 PRAKASH  PRASAD B.A Political Science General Male 54.5

199 BCCASN-6229477/16 SANA  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 54.33

200 BCCASN-2383580/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Female 54.33

201 BCCASN-7782521/16 PINKI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 54.33

202 BCCASN-6612915/16 MD  TALIB B.A Political Science General Male 54.33

203 BCCASN-9134038/16 RUMA  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 54.17

204 BCCASN-6974154/16 SUJATA  SINHA B.A Political Science General Female 54

205 BCCASN-4512546/16 MILAN KR RAKSHIT B.A Political Science General Male 54

206 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Female 53.83

207 BCCASN-4423999/16 RUKHSAR  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 53.67

208 BCCASN-9461771/16 PRITY  KUMARI B.A Political Science General Female 53.67

209 BCCASN-3586762/16 AMITA KUMARI SHAW B.A Political Science General Female 53.67

210 BCCASN-7395104/16 SAYON  MUKHERJEE B.A Political Science General Male 53.67

211 BCCASN-9694904/16 ATANU  BHANDARY B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 53.67

212 BCCASN-9101990/16 KHAIRUN  NISHA B.A Political Science General Female 53.5

213 BCCASN-7303986/16 SONU  BARMA B.A Political Science General Male 53.33

214 BCCASN-4739751/16 SONU  KUMAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 53.33

215 BCCASN-1692682/16 SAMAPTI  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Female 53.33

216 BCCASN-7082529/16 SAFIYA  HASAN B.A Political Science General Female 53.17

217 BCCASN-1865329/16 DIPAK  SHAW B.A Political Science General Male 53.17

218 BCCASN-3684351/16 NITESH KUMAR SHAW B.A Political Science SC Male 53.17

219 BCCASN-6224182/16 KAJAL  SHAW B.A Political Science General Female 53

220 BCCASN-8270351/16 MD FARHAN HUSSAIN B.A Political Science General Male 52.83

221 BCCASN-1147199/16 SUBHASREE  GORAI B.A Political Science General Female 52.67

222 BCCASN-1420597/16 TANIA  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 52.67

223 BCCASN-4159768/16 ERAM  RASOOL B.A Political Science General Female 52.67

224 BCCASN-6377835/16 SONIA  MURMU B.A Political Science ST Female 52.5

225 BCCASN-4215872/16 NEHA  PAUL B.A Political Science General Female 52.33

226 BCCASN-5256888/16 KRISHNA CHANDRA DEY B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 51.67

227 BCCASN-2057941/16 RAHUL  MAJI B.A Political Science General Male 51.5

228 BCCASN-9097307/16 NAJMUN  NISA B.A Political Science General Female 51.5

229 BCCASN-1831826/16 SHAMPA  GHOSH B.A Political Science General Female 51.5

230 BCCASN-1899160/16 SUJATA  BIND B.A Political Science General Female 51.33

231 BCCASN-3198359/16 ANJALI KUMARI SINHA B.A Political Science General Female 51.33



232 BCCASN-7877720/16 SHAGUFTA  BEGAM B.A Political Science General Female 51.33

233 BCCASN-4141724/16 PRASANTA  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Male 51.33

234 BCCASN-9687408/16 DOLI  SINGH B.A Political Science General Female 51.33

235 BCCASN-8422415/16 SABA  NASIM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 51.17

236 BCCASN-4096846/16 PROSITA  GHOSH B.A Political Science General Female 51.17

237 BCCASN-2397907/16 JYOTI  SINGH B.A Political Science General Female 51.17

238 BCCASN-2842835/16 SOURAV  MALLICK B.A Political Science SC Male 51

239 BCCASN-7536247/16 EBTESHAM  ARA B.A Political Science General Female 50.83

240 BCCASN-9670910/16 SANNU KUMARI BURNWAL B.A Political Science General Female 50.83

241 BCCASN-6836628/16 GOURAB  RAM B.A Political Science General Male 50.67

242 BCCASN-3028019/16 NOOR JAHAN KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 50.5

243 BCCASN-4574073/16 SONALI  KHATOON B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 50.33

244 BCCASN-1689842/16 SHIFAINA  ANMOL B.A Political Science General Female 50.33

245 BCCASN-1299047/16 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Political Science General Female 50.33

246 BCCASN-8627180/16 SANCHITA  DEY B.A Political Science General Female 50.33

247 BCCASN-7245600/16 PRITI  NANDI B.A Political Science General Female 50.17

248 BCCASN-4199217/16 MD WASIM AKRAM B.A Political Science General Male 50

249 BCCASN-5955364/16 ANKITA  MASIH B.A Political Science General Female 50

250 BCCASN-3836291/16 SHAMA  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 50

251 BCCASN-9638969/16 NAHID  NAUSHEEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 49.83

252 BCCASN-4873827/16 MD  AKRAM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 49.83

253 BCCASN-2223652/16 NABIN  DUBEY B.A Political Science General Male 49.83

254 BCCASN-7482814/16 ASHMINA  PERWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 49.83

255 BCCASN-8161512/16 ARPITA  MALAKAR B.A Political Science General Female 49.67

256 BCCASN-3282073/16 NURUL  ISLAM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 49.5

257 BCCASN-4975837/16 SABRIN  KHATOON B.A Political Science General Female 49.33

258 BCCASN-4262495/16 PRITI  KUMARI B.A Political Science SC Female 49.17

259 BCCASN-3444812/16 KANCHAN  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Female 49

260 BCCASN-3478299/16 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHATO B.A Political Science General Female 48.83

261 BCCASN-4571558/16 UPASANA  SHARMA B.A Political Science General Female 48.83

262 BCCASN-8377397/16 MANISH  BHAGAT B.A Political Science General Male 48.83

263 BCCASN-5578589/16 AJOY  SOREN B.A Political Science ST Male 48.67

264 BCCASN-3980831/16 MUKUL  BURNWAL B.A Political Science General Male 48.67

265 BCCASN-8038494/16 SANJANA KUMARI SINGH B.A Political Science General Female 48.67

266 BCCASN-5099520/16 ASMA  HAYAT B.A Political Science General Female 48.5

267 BCCASN-4179329/16 SHAGUFTA  TALAT B.A Political Science General Female 48.5

268 BCCASN-5790662/16 KUSUM KUMARI LOHAR B.A Political Science SC Female 48.33

269 BCCASN-4719169/16 SABITA  DAS B.A Political Science General Female 48.33

270 BCCASN-2674982/16 VISHAL  SINHA B.A Political Science General Male 48.17

271 BCCASN-3116798/16 PINKI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 48.17

272 BCCASN-1295160/16 SAYANTANI  BANERJEE B.A Political Science General Female 48.17

273 BCCASN-8297778/16 RAKHSHANDA  ALAM B.A Political Science General Female 48

274 BCCASN-1898272/16 SUSMITA  MALLICK B.A Political Science General Female 47.83

275 BCCASN-5029153/16 SADDAM  HUSSAIN B.A Political Science General Male 47.83

276 BCCASN-9302348/16 ANTORA  ACHARYA B.A Political Science General Female 47.83

277 BCCASN-4685309/16 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Political Science General Female 47.67

278 BCCASN-8674083/16 RAFAT  JAHAN B.A Political Science General Female 47.67



279 BCCASN-8612740/16 LAKHI KUMARI YADAV B.A Political Science General Female 47.67

280 BCCASN-7290392/16 SANJOTI  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 47.5

281 BCCASN-9671364/16 MAIMUN  NISHA B.A Political Science General Female 47.5

282 BCCASN-5815481/16 SHITAL  K B.A Political Science SC Female 47.5

283 BCCASN-5256337/16 KAKOLI  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Female 47.33

284 BCCASN-8353356/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Political Science General Female 47.33

285 BCCASN-6786407/16 NASIRA  YESMIN B.A Political Science General Female 47.17

286 BCCASN-6213960/16 MD UMAR ALI B.A Political Science General Male 47.17

287 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 47.17

288 BCCASN-3974346/16 AVIJIT  DAS B.A Political Science General Male 46.83

289 BCCASN-9706867/16 CARMEL  KACHHAP B.A Political Science ST Female 46.83

290 BCCASN-9570238/16 ROMA  MUKHUTY B.A Political Science General Female 46.67

291 BCCASN-5757592/16 SABA  PARWEEN B.A Political Science General Female 46.33

292 BCCASN-8435194/16 LAXMI  KUMARI B.A Political Science General Female 46.33

293 BCCASN-7061698/16 PAPIA  SIL B.A Political Science General Female 45.83

294 BCCASN-6619206/16 DEBASISH  THAKUR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 45.67

295 BCCASN-4572675/16 AMIT  BAURI B.A Political Science SC Male 45.67

296 BCCASN-7181401/16 NAGHMA  BEGUM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 45.67

297 BCCASN-1012937/16 KABIR ALI KHAN B.A Political Science General Male 45.5

298 BCCASN-7686723/16 MALLIKA  GHOSH B.A Political Science General Female 45.33

299 BCCASN-6074150/16 PRONAB KUMAR DAS B.A Political Science General Male 45.33

300 BCCASN-6246851/16 RINKI  KEORA B.A Political Science SC Female 45

301 BCCASN-8139586/16 ATHAR  KHURSHID B.A Political Science General Male 45

302 BCCASN-3889488/16 BIRJU  NONIA B.A Political Science General Male 44.83

303 BCCASN-2726682/16 RAJANI  GUPTA B.A Political Science General Female 44.83

304 BCCASN-4008803/16 NIRUPA  MONDAL B.A Political Science General Female 44.33



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9670953/16 MISS  SAMREEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 83.67

2 BCCASN-6616090/16 MISS  AFREEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 81

3 BCCASN-6639856/16 KALAYAN  DAS B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 68.83

4 BCCASN-3242436/16 SINTU  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 66

5 BCCASN-6559324/16 MALKA  AYESHA B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 65.33

6 BCCASN-6162105/16 UMME  ROMANA B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 64.17

7 BCCASN-5256888/16 KRISHNA CHANDRA DEY B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 51.67

8 BCCASN-8422415/16 SABA  NASIM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 51.17

9 BCCASN-4574073/16 SONALI  KHATOON B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 50.33

10 BCCASN-9638969/16 NAHID  NAUSHEEN B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 49.83

11 BCCASN-4873827/16 MD  AKRAM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 49.83

12 BCCASN-3282073/16 NURUL  ISLAM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Male 49.5

13 BCCASN-7181401/16 NAGHMA  BEGUM B.A Political Science OBC-(A) Female 45.67

Merit List Category- OBC (A)Political Science Honours



Rank ApplicationNumber Name Course Honours Category Gender MeritMarks

1 BCCASN-8266200/16 CHHANDA  MODAK B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 80.17

2 BCCASN-9734186/16 SHOUMIK  PAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 77.83

3 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 75

4 BCCASN-7850453/16 SHRUTI  PRAKASH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 74.5

5 BCCASN-3507558/16 JYOTSNA  MONDAL B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 74.33

6 BCCASN-9919087/16 RUBI  SHARMA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 68.83

7 BCCASN-4906532/16 MEENA  YADAV B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 67.5

8 BCCASN-5143611/16 ANKITA  SINGH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 66.17

9 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 65.67

10 BCCASN-6712482/16 AMISHA  GUPTA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 63.33

11 BCCASN-2572323/16 ANKITA  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 62.17

12 BCCASN-5894322/16 SIULI  KUMBHAKAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 62.17

13 BCCASN-3432639/16 RANJAN  GHOSH B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 60.67

14 BCCASN-8856999/16 RASHMI  KUMARI B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 58.67

15 BCCASN-8514813/16 PUJA  GOPE B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Female 57.33

16 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 56.83

17 BCCASN-6564017/16 AMIYA  GOPE B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 56.5

18 BCCASN-9694904/16 ATANU  BHANDARY B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 53.67

19 BCCASN-4739751/16 SONU  KUMAR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 53.33

20 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 47.17

21 BCCASN-6619206/16 DEBASISH  THAKUR B.A Political Science OBC-(B) Male 45.67

Merit List Political Science Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8720193/16 KRISHNENDU  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 80.17

2 BCCASN-8108725/16 SAMPA  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Female 75.17

3 BCCASN-4018855/16 MOLAY  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Male 73.33

4 BCCASN-2860438/16 PINTU  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 69.5

5 BCCASN-5841536/16 SANDIP  MAL B.A Political Science SC Male 68.67

6 BCCASN-7942536/16 DEBASIS  BARAL B.A Political Science SC Male 68.5

7 BCCASN-7391386/16 BANAWARI  SHARMA B.A Political Science SC Male 68

8 BCCASN-9081469/16 SHIBDAS  BAURI B.A Political Science SC Male 67.83

9 BCCASN-8492099/16 TANIMA  DAS B.A Political Science SC Female 67.17

10 BCCASN-5215090/16 SUCHITRA  LAYEK B.A Political Science SC Female 65.67

11 BCCASN-4837859/16 SARWAN KUMAR RAJAK B.A Political Science SC Male 64

12 BCCASN-8529856/16 SOURAV  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Male 63.17

13 BCCASN-7025099/16 SUJIT  RUIDAS B.A Political Science SC Male 62.5

14 BCCASN-8149889/16 SANGITA  RAJAK B.A Political Science SC Female 62.33

15 BCCASN-8720537/16 CHANDANA  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Female 60.83

16 BCCASN-8095515/16 KRISHNA KANTA BADYAKAR B.A Political Science SC Male 60.17

17 BCCASN-5608995/16 HIMANGSHU  DAS B.A Political Science SC Male 60

18 BCCASN-3892028/16 DIPAK  KUMAR B.A Political Science SC Male 59

19 BCCASN-3122069/16 SHAMLI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 58.83

20 BCCASN-4985616/16 SUMAN  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Male 58.17

21 BCCASN-6886505/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.A Political Science SC Female 57.67

22 BCCASN-4123672/16 SAGAR  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Male 57

23 BCCASN-7285211/16 SUDIP  MAJI B.A Political Science SC Male 56.67

24 BCCASN-4364662/16 SUJATA  JAISWAL B.A Political Science SC Female 56

25 BCCASN-5697563/16 RANI  BOURI B.A Political Science SC Female 54.67

26 BCCASN-7782521/16 PINKI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 54.33

27 BCCASN-2383580/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Female 54.33

28 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Political Science SC Female 53.83

29 BCCASN-1692682/16 SAMAPTI  MONDAL B.A Political Science SC Female 53.33

30 BCCASN-3684351/16 NITESH KUMAR SHAW B.A Political Science SC Male 53.17

31 BCCASN-2842835/16 SOURAV  MALLICK B.A Political Science SC Male 51

32 BCCASN-4262495/16 PRITI  KUMARI B.A Political Science SC Female 49.17

33 BCCASN-5790662/16 KUSUM KUMARI LOHAR B.A Political Science SC Female 48.33

34 BCCASN-3116798/16 PINKI KUMARI PASWAN B.A Political Science SC Female 48.17

35 BCCASN-5815481/16 SHITAL  K B.A Political Science SC Female 47.5

36 BCCASN-4572675/16 AMIT  BAURI B.A Political Science SC Male 45.67

37 BCCASN-6246851/16 RINKI  KEORA B.A Political Science SC Female 45

Merit List Political Science Honours Category- SC



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-6328838/16 SULAKSHANA  MURMU B.A Political Science ST Female 82.33

2 BCCASN-8747256/16 RIA  MINZ B.A Political Science ST Female 68

3 BCCASN-2563130/16 PUJA  MANDI B.A Political Science ST Female 66.5

4 BCCASN-2840446/16 RANI  MANDI B.A Political Science ST Female 66.17

5 BCCASN-8885810/16 SANJAY  BASKI B.A Political Science ST Male 62.33

6 BCCASN-6703000/16 ABHIK HEMBROM  HEMBROM B.A Political Science ST Male 61.5

7 BCCASN-6377835/16 SONIA  MURMU B.A Political Science ST Female 52.5

8 BCCASN-5578589/16 AJOY  SOREN B.A Political Science ST Male 48.67

9 BCCASN-9706867/16 CARMEL  KACHHAP B.A Political Science ST Female 46.83

Merit List Political Science Honours Category- ST
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